

Michael Rossetti Joins The Savings Bank as Vice President - Cash Management Officer

WAKEFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS, USA , July 14, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ --Michael Rossetti has joined <u>The</u> <u>Savings Bank</u> as Vice President – Cash Management Officer where he will be responsible for working with the Bank's business banking customers and local businesses to provide cash management sales and services.



Michael has extensive experience in commercial deposit products and services, with a focus on the sale, implementation, and servicing of all Cash Management products to new and existing



The Savings Bank welcomes Michael Rossetti as Vice President – Cash Management Officer." Bob DiBella, President and CEO of The Savings Bank business customers. Before joining The Savings Bank, he was Vice President, Cash Management Officer at Stoneham Bank where he was responsible for creating and updating Cash Management marketing plans and developing and executing sales strategies to implement Cash Management products and sales activities with commercial lenders and retail branches. His expertise includes knowledge of related state and federal banking compliance regulations, bank policies and procedures, and bank products and

services sales, product development, implementation, customer service, relationship management and marketing.

Michael has also worked with Northern Bank as an Assistant Vice President, Cash Management. Prior to his more than eight years in Cash Management, Michael had close to 20 years' experience as part of residential mortgage lending and closing teams.

Before his association with the financial and banking industry he was a professional hockey player with the Selva Hockey Organization as a representative of the United States in Italy, the Boston Bruins Organization, and the Herlev Hockey Organization as a representative of the United States in Denmark.

He received his bachelor's degree in Business Administration from the University of New Hampshire, Whittemore School of Business and is a graduate of the New England School of Financial Studies.

Michael is on the Board of Directors of NuPath, Inc. Human Services Agency where he serves as Vice Chair. He has also served as a Team Captain for New England Area Walk for Autism Speaks.

"The Savings Bank welcomes Michael Rossetti as Vice President – Cash Management Officer," Bob DiBella, President and CEO of The Savings Bank said. "He brings a wealth of knowledge of cash management and a successful record of growing deposits, developing teams, and managing business processes which have led to long-lasting relationships with customers and commercial lenders. We look forward to working with him at the Bank's Main Office in Wakefield."



Michael Rossetti Vice President - Cash Management Officer

Karen Benedetti The Savings Bank +1 800-246-2009 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/546264276

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.